City of Norfork
Meeting Schedule
2025

All City Meetings are open to the public and citizens are encouraged to attend. Check the
website at www.cityofnorfork.org for more information.

All City Meetings are held at Norfork City Hall unless otherwise noted.
Call Hannah Martin at 870-499-5225 one week prior to the meeting to be placed on an agenda.

Workshops are held the second Tuesday of each month at 6:30 PM.
Regular Council meetings are held on the third Tuesday of each month at 6:30 PM.

Planning and Zoning Commission meets the last Monday of each month at 6:30 PM.

Month (2025) Workshop Council Meeting P&Z Commission
January Tues, Jan. 14 Tues, Jan. 21 Mon, Jan. 27
February Tues, Feb. 11 Tues, Feb. 18 Mon, Feb. 24
March Tues, Mar. 11 Tues, Mar. 18 Mon, Mar. 31
April Tues, Apr. 8 Tues, Apr. 15 Mon, Apr. 28
May Tues, May 13 Tues, May 20 Mon, May *
June Tues, June 10 Tues, June 17 Mon, June 30
July Tues, July 8 Tues, July 15 Mon, July 28
August Tues, Aug. 12 Tues, Aug. 19 Mon, Aug. 25
September Tues, Sept. 9 Tues, Sept. 16 Mon, Sept. 29
October Tues, Oct. 15 Tues, Oct. 21 Mon, Oct. 27
November Tues, Nov. 11 Tues, Nov. 18 Mon, Nov. 24
December Tues, Dec. 9 Tues, Dec. 16 Mon, Dec. 29

*Due to holiday, meeting date is different than usual and/or may change.


http://www.cityofnorfork.org

